2
P
1350 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
2P
Ark•Gard® Premier Series:
• The premier line of ENR Receptacles (M4) come equipped with exclusive features that increase the life of the product, reduce maintenance
costs, and eliminate the need to purchase costly replacement parts.  There is no other product offering on the market today that comes
equipped with time-saving saddle clamp terminals or the added safety of a lockout/tagout hole.  The premier ENR Receptacle Series is the

Raintight
Wet Locations
Ordering Information:
*Single gang assemblies purchased with an EDS back box are suitable for Class I, Groups C, D only.  For self-certified Class I, Group B rating, add the suffix "GB" to the catalog number (i.e.
ENR21201 M4 GB).
**Dual gang assemblies purchased with an EDS back box are suitable for Class I, Groups C, D only.  For self-certified Class I, Group B rating, add the suffix "GB" to the catalog number (i.e.
ENR22201 M4 GB).
‡Single gang assemblies purchased with an EFS back box are suitable for Class I, Group B.
§Receptacle units alone (i.e. ENR5201) are not suitable for Class I, Group B.
††ENP plugs use #12 or #14 AWG type S, SO, ST or STO cord with range of .540 to .635 inches diameter.
Note: Assemblies standard with copper-free aluminum EDS, EDSC, EFS, EFSC back boxes.
Dead
End
1/2" ENR11201 M4 ENR12201 M4 ENRB11201 M4
3/4" ENR21201 M4 ENR22201 M4 ENRB21201 M4
20 Amp
125 Volt
1" ENR31201 M4 ENR32201 M4 ENRB31201 M4
ENR5201 M4 ENP5201
Through
Feed
1/2" ENRC11201 M4 ENRC12201 M4 ENRCB11201 M4
3/4" ENRC21201 M4 ENRC22201 M4 ENRCB21201 M4
1" ENRC31201 M4 ENRC32201 M4 ENRCB31201 M4 5-20R 5-20P
Dead End
1/2" ENR11202 M4 ENR12202 M4 ENRB11202 M4
3/4" ENR21202 M4 ENR22202 M4 ENRB21202 M4
20 Amp
250 Volt
1" ENR31202 M4 ENR32202 M4 ENRB31202 M4
ENR6202 M4 ENP6202
Through
Feed
1/2" ENRC11202 M4 ENRC12202 M4 ENRCB11202 M4
3/4" ENRC21202 M4 ENRC22202 M4 ENRCB21202 M4
1" ENRC31202 M4 ENRC32202 M4 ENRCB31202 M4
6-20R 6-20P
20 A
20 A
Receptacle